UNIT STAND UP!

® Fill in the missing words.

1.
2.
3.
4,
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

your book, please!
Close book, please!
May I go , Mr. Loc?
Sit , please!

up, please!
Be , please!
Don‘t , please!

here, please!

I come in, Mr. Loc?

@ Circle the odd one out.

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

A. seven B. nine C. nice

A. five B. old C. eight

A. how B. who C. that

A. mother B. father C. sister
A. talk B. seventeen C. nineteen
A. come B. write C. please
A. can B. open C. close

A. down B. up C. be

@ Reorder the words fo make sentences.

1.
2
3
4
5.
6
7
8
9

10. is/name/your/What/?

. book/Open/please/your/,/./.
. ask/Miss/Hien/May/1/a/question/you/,/?/

. quiet/Be/please/,/./.

. here/I/May/my/write/name/?/
. not/No/can/you/,/./.
. Nam/,/here/come/./

. is/that/Who/?

May/sir/come/in/1/,/?/

. three
two
what
teacher
fifteen
ask

sit
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in

out/May/1/go/?/
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